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~iry & Congregation Shir Hadash
WORSHIF  STUDY COMMUNITY  ABOUTUS

MHews Calendar Programs  Groups

Convert Civil Dates to Hebrew Dates  About the Hebrew Calendar

Hebrew Calendar and Yahrzeit Calculator

« «|5782 P o
[ Calendar | Hodays | Yahrzets |

Erev Rosh Hashanah  Erev 1 Tishres 5782  Monday, September 6, 2021
Rosh Hashanah 1 Tishred 5782 Tuesday, September 7, 2021
Erev Yom Kippur Erev 10 Tishred 5782 Wednesday, September 15, 2021
Yom Kippur 10 Tishres 5782 Thursday, September 16, 2021
Erev Sulkkot Erev 15 Tishret 5782 Monday, September 20, 2021
Sulkdkot 15 Tishres 5782 Tuesday, September 21, 2021
Simchat Torah 22 Tishre1 5782 Tuesday, September 28, 2021
Firstnight of Chanukah Erev 25 Kislev 5782  Sunday, November 28, 2021
Chanukah 25 Kislev 5782 Maonday, November 29, 2021
Tu BiSh'vat 15 Shivat 5782 Monday, January 17, 2022
Punm 14 Adar 15782 Thursday, March 17, 2022
First night of Passover Erev 15 Nisan 5782  Friday, Apnl 15, 2022
Passover 15 Nisan 5782 Saturday, Apnl 16, 2022
Yom HaShoah 27 Nisan 5782 Thursday, Apni 28, 2022
Yom HaAtzmaut 4 lyar 5782 Thursday, May 5, 2022
Lag BaOmer 18 yar 5782 Thursday, May 19, 2022
Yom Yerushalayim 28 yar 5782 Sunday, May 29, 2022
Shavuot 6 Sivan 5782 Sunday, June 5, 2022
—— Tisha B'Av 9 Av5782 Saturday, August 6, 2022
Selchot Erev 22 Ell 5782 Saturday, September 17, 2022
Please nole Alhough every effort has been made [0 ensure accuracy, no |
warranly 1s made for the correciness of the informaton presented here. Please

[ bring any erroes to the attention of wehmaster@shirhadash org

CONGREGATION SHIR HADASH
20 Cherry Blossom Lane, Los Gatos, California 95032 » 408-358-1751)

http://www.shirhadash.org/calendar/hcal.html
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This METEOSAT satellite taken at 1200Z UTC shows Tropical Cyclone Gonu, the equivalent of a Category
4 hurricane is located near (21.3, 61.9E) moving northwestward at 7 knots approximately 230 nm
southeast of Muscat, Oman with maximum sustained winds of 125 knots (143.75 mph) and gust of

150 knots (172.5 mph). Gonu is an unusually intense storm in this part of the world.
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Moon, Mercury, Jupiter and Mars Conjunction

23rd February, 2009 - approx 6am local time
Australian latitudes
View to the East
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